Classifieds
' M TOUR GOLF YARDAGE PRODUCTS

)l Tenmisioille. i GRANITE STONES BLASTED AND DELIVERED IN THREE WEEKS!

Every month, GOLFDOM classifieds ; ” SAVE
 offers readers a concise and easy to read ' i
section of the products and services you're

. * SPRINKLER TAGS IN STOCK
K 3 .  FOR ALL SPRINKLER SYSTEMS |
looking for. Check it our every month, or you
might miss out.

* GRANITE SIGNS & STONES
. » HAZARD STAKES & RAKES
. *» YARDAGE BOOKS IN 3-D!

1-800-383-9737

For all ads under $250, payment must be
received by the classified closing date.
VISA, MASTERCARD, & AMERICAN
EXPRESS accepted.

Send to: Advanstar Marketing Services,
7500 Old Oak Blvd, Cleveland, OH

44130 ACCU-GAGE® GROOMER-GAGE®
BOX NUMBER REPLIES: GOLFDOM, TP \ -t
Classified Dept., 131 W. First St., Mowing

Duluth, MN 55802
FOR ADVERTISING INFORMATION

BENCH PLATE®
AND AD PLACEMENT, CONTACT: . g
Leslie Zola ;?z:::'sug':‘zs:m . ACCU-GAGE II® Pat.# 6,073,357
1-800-225-4569 (ext. 2670), - 8
Fax 440-826-2865, )

Email lzola@advanstar.com e

—

All Gages Available in
CALL FOR OUR GOLF COURSE CATALOG English, Metric or Digital

www.accuproducts.com  ACCU-PRODUCTS INTERNATIONAL
7836 Bethel Church Rd. » Saline, Michigan 48176 » 1-800-253-2112, 734-429-8571 or Fax 734-429-3985

EDUCATIONAL OPPORTUNITIES

PENNSTATE

ﬁ World Campus

Turfgrass Management
n-line Certificate

A Visible Marking
System You Can

Qur Vgorld Ca;npufs off.ermlg Mow Right Over
gives busy turf professionals e Speeds up play - Reduces ’
anytime, anywhere access to playing time up to 20% per round » ) ;
this world-renowned * Cost effective - Pays for itself in months - ' 2
Penn State program. Lasts for years .-one Tl’y ’S All ’t tdkes % 7
* More enjoyment - No pacing and hunting X !
For complete, up-to-date information for sprinkler heads Natural Fiber Mat; Y‘"th aSurface: :
or to register, visit our Web site at: * Markers for fairways, tees, driving range ] “d feel ' ke g"agg
www.worldcampus.psu.edu and cart path ' :
or call 1-800-252-3592 (within the U.S.) . Avmlab!c in all popular colors and can See us at the GCSAA show, Booth #1947!
customize

Penn State is committed to affirmative action,
equal opportunity, and the diversity of its workforce. k

g The Kirby Marker System .E"ﬂh'!

For More Information or a Catalog, Contact:

_ N 800-925-4729 [Golf Course Supplies]

) For Customer Service or 4 760-931-2624 d T LS
Subscription Information, Fax 760-931-1753 agg%;ngfn' code 40881, or g5

4 Call 1-888-527-7008 www.Kirbymarkers.com www.reliablegolf.com

86  Golflom February 2001


http://www.accuproduct8.com
mailto:lzola@advanstar.com
http://www.worldcampus.psu.edu
http://www.Ejrbymarkers.com
http://www.reliablegolf.com

Classifieds

FOR SALE (CONT'D)

~ HELP WANTED

GET RID OF THOSE ##%
GEESE TODAY!

STATIC DISPLAYS DON'T WORK.

Dogs are expensive. Instead use safe,
harmless noisemakers to INVADE the
pest’s territory with irregular
movementand intimidating sounds.

JPF DISTRIBUTORS
_800-582-8843

*Fairways

*Tees

*Cart Paths

*Quick
Couplers

Call about our new 2000 Series signs for tees,
habitat, course rules & driving range! Enjoy the
look of granite or marble without the price!
Excellent Customer Service and Satisfaction!
Since 1990

800-552-3485

www.yardagemarkers.com

SEEDLAND COM |

LAWN & TURFGRASS SEEDS
Grasses for warm, cool & fransition zones.
Buy Seed Direct - Commmercial Sales Online.
(888) 820-2080
www.Golfways.com

Hydro-Sprigging Machine

Turfmaker.com
800-551-2304

ATTENTION MANUFACTURER REPS- Select Territories
Available. Call for Information: U.S. Chemical Storage,
800-233-1480, www.uschemicalstorage.com 6/01

WEBSITES

Golf Course and Irrigation Supplies Your on-line connec-
tion to all the companies you need. Contact information
including web-site links are provided. Look up a company
you know or compare what is available. www.golfcourse-
supplies.com, www.golfcourseequipment.com,
www.golfcoursemanagement.com, www.golfcourse-
services.com, www.irrigationsupplies.com 6/01

www.GolfProHelp.com The online resource for golf pro-
fessionals and course superintendents. With articles, book
reviews, a calendar and over 1,000 links, we are the only
site that caters specifically to the golf industry. Be sure to
subscribe to our monthly newsletter, as well as bookmark
our frequently updated site. 2/01

Show Your

COLOR INCREASES READERSHIP 40%!
Advertise in Golfdom!
Contact Leslie Zola: 1-800-225-4569 ext. 2670
Fax: 440-826-2865 ® E-mail: lzola@advanstar.com

Joke of
the Month

Three duffers are taking lessons from a
pro. The first guy hits the ball way to
the right. The pro says, “That’s due to
LOFT.”

The second guy hits way to the left. The
pro again says “That's due to LOFT.”

The third guy tries, and the ball goes
just a few feet and stops. The pro says,
“HOET?

The first duffer says “Hold on! You've
given every one of us the same answer.
Just what is “LOFT,” anyway?”

The pro replies, “Lack of Flippin’ Talent.”

Adlndex

14
114
126

149
122
105
116
102
132

134
120
110
143
119

123
121
104
11
1185]
117
128
127
133
124
106
131
125
115
147
130
187
118
109
140
142
103
112
113
150
129
101
136
107
163
108

Aadvanced Water Mgmt Inc . . . .. 34
The Andersons ............ 26-27
Aquatrols Corp. Uil iUl 57
BASE et ot S e W2-W3
RABES el i S W12-W13
BASE: G LS ne il n W24
Brillion lronWorks . ........... 84
Earthworks i iy SuOr s by 51
Epiciof Wisconsin ... 5 1Lt 39
Floratine Products-. ... 0. s 33
MG i e ey 4-5
Foley Enterprises . . ............ 66
Golfsat st R Ccv3
Griggs Brothers . ... . ... 71
Hunter Golfi i i e 46
JohniDesral =7 Rl i 15
Markersing ol i M s 8
Milliken Chemical .. ........... 45
NMonsanto i a b 35-38
National MowerCo ........... 52
North American Green .. ....... 50
Nu Gro Technologies ........... 7
Nutramax Laboratories ......... 19

Oregon Fine Fescue Commission . . .73

Otterbine BareboInc .......... 42
PBlIGordon -1l iz oot sos e 61
Pennington Seedsinc .......... 59
PGAOEAmErica ... v 69
RainBird Sales: v o s sl 53
Reelcraft IndustriesInc . ......... 8
Regal Chemicall /... .0 il oo 67
RegaltChemicalics & snni i 54
Rohbyand Haas i wias iy 31
Rofhtecilng: & vt o il 76
Rootsine re et biel ads sNatsy 65
Securall Cabinets ............. 82
Seed Research of Oregon ....... 43
Signature Control Systems Inc . . .13
SUDAIG T o e 34
Sweepsterinc ................ 84
Tee-2-Green . .......... ..., cv4
TextronTurf Care ............. 21
TextronTurt Care (1oL T, 24
Textron Turf Care ............. 75
Top Pro Specialties ............ 63
JOfO: G0 PRI sl Cv2-1
U S Chemical Storage . ......... 12
United Horticultural Supply ... .9-10
Van Waters and Rogers ........ 77
West Coast Turk Loyl il 1"

This index is provided as an additional
service. The publisher does not assume any
liability for errors or omissions.

www.golfdom.com Golidom 87


http://www.uschemicalstorage.com
http://www.golfcourseequipment.com
http://www.golfcoursemanagement.com
http://www.irrigationsupplies.com
http://www.GolfProHelp.com
http://www.yardagemarkers.com
http://www.Golfways.com



