Golfdom

Every month, GOLFDOM classifieds offers readers a concise and easy to read section of the products and services you're looking for. Check it our every month, or you might miss out.

For all ads under \$250, payment must be received by the classified closing date.

VISA, MASTERCARD, & AMERICAN EXPRESS accepted.

Send to: Advanstar Marketing Services, 7500 Old Oak Blvd, Cleveland, OH 44130

BOX NUMBER REPLIES: GOLFDOM, Classified Dept., 131 W. First St., Duluth, MN 55802

FOR ADVERTISING INFORMATION AND AD PLACEMENT, CONTACT:

Leslie Zola 1-800-225-4569 (ext. 2670), Fax 440-826-2865, Email Izola@advanstar.com

EDUCATIONAL OPPORTUNITIES

PENNSTATE

World Campus

Turfgrass Management On-line Certificate

Our World Campus offering gives busy turf professionals anytime, anywhere access to this world-renowned Penn State program.

For complete, up-to-date information or to register, visit our Web site at:

www.worldcampus.psu.edu

or call 1-800-252-3592 (within the U.S.)

Penn State is committed to affirmative action, equal opportunity, and the diversity of its workforce. U.Ed. OCE 00-3064 pah GOLFE



For Customer Service or Subscription Information, Call 1-888-527-7008

FOR SALE





- SPRINKLER TAGS IN STOCK FOR ALL SPRINKLER SYSTEMS
- · GRANITE SIGNS & STONES
- · HAZARD STAKES & RAKES
- YARDAGE BOOKS IN 3-DI

1-800-383-9737





www.accuproducts.com ACCU-PRODUCTS INTERNATIONAL
7836 Bethel Church Rd. • Saline, Michigan 48176 • 1-800-253-2112, 734-429-9571 or Fax 734-429-3985





800-274-6815 · 800-585-4443 Fax

and mention code 40881, or visit our website at

www.reliablegolf.com

FOR SALE (CONT'D)

GET RID OF THOSE ##% **GEESE TODAY!**

STATIC DISPLAYS DON'T WORK.

Dogs are expensive. Instead use safe, harmless noisemakers to INVADE the pest's territory with irregular movement and intimidating sounds.



roMark

Yardage Markers For:

- Fairways
- ·Tees
- ·Cart Paths
- Quick Couplers



Let your imagination run wild!

Call about our new 2000 Series signs for tees, habitat, course rules & driving range! Enjoy the look of granite or marble without the price!

Excellent Customer Service and Satisfaction! Since 1990

800-552-3485

www.yardagemarkers.com

SEEDLAND.COM

LAWN & TURFGRASS SEEDS

Grasses for warm, cool & transition zones. Buy Seed Direct - Commercial Sales Online. (888) 820-2080

www.Golfways.com

Hydro-Sprigging Machine





Turfmaker.com 800-551-2304

HELP WANTED

ATTENTION MANUFACTURER REPS- Select Territories Available. Call for Information: U.S. Chemical Storage. 800-233-1480, www.uschemicalstorage.com

WEBSITES

Golf Course and Irrigation Supplies Your on-line connection to all the companies you need. Contact information including web-site links are provided. Look up a company you know or compare what is available. www.golfcoursesupplies.com, www.golfcourseequipment.com, www.golfcoursemanagement.com, www.golfcourseservices.com, www.irrigationsupplies.com 6/01

www.GolfProHelp.com The online resource for golf professionals and course superintendents. With articles, book reviews, a calendar and over 1,000 links, we are the only site that caters specifically to the golf industry. Be sure to subscribe to our monthly newsletter, as well as bookmark our frequently updated site.

COLOR INCREASES READERSHIP 40%!

Advertise in Golfdom! Contact Leslie Zola: 1-800-225-4569 ext. 2670 Fax: 440-826-2865 • E-mail: Izola@advanstar.com

Golfdom's loke of



Three duffers are taking lessons from a pro. The first guy hits the ball way to the right. The pro says, "That's due to LOFT.

The second guy hits way to the left. The pro again says "That's due to LOFT."

The third guy tries, and the ball goes just a few feet and stops. The pro says, "LOFT."

The first duffer says "Hold on! You've given every one of us the same answer. Just what is "LOFT," anyway?"

The pro replies, "Lack of Flippin' Talent."

Ad Index

141	Aadvanced Water Mgmt Inc .	
114	The Andersons	.26-27
126	Aquatrols Corp	57
	BASF	W2-W3
	BASFW1	2-W13
	BASF	W24
149	Brillion Iron Works	
122	Earthworks	
105	Epic of Wisconsin	
116	Floratine Products	
102	FMC	
132	Foley Enterprises	
	Golfsat	
134	Griggs Brothers	
120	Hunter Golf	
110	John Deere	
143	Markers Inc	
119	Milliken Chemical	
	Monsanto	
123	National Mower Co	
121	North American Green	
104	Nu Gro Technologies	
111	Nutramax Laboratories	
135	Oregon Fine Fescue Commission	1 73
117	Otterbine Barebo Inc	
128	PBI Gordon	61
127	Pennington Seeds Inc	
133	PGA of America	
124	Rain Bird Sales	
106	Reelcraft Industries Inc	
131	Regal Chemical	
125	Regal Chemical	
115	Rohm and Haas	
147	Romtec Inc	
130	Roots Inc	
137	Secural Cabinets	82
118	Seed Research of Oregon	43
109	Signature Control Systems Inc	13
140	SubAir	
142	Sweepster Inc	
103	Tee-2-Green	CV4
112	Textron Turf Care	21
113	Textron Turf Care	
150	Textron Turf Care	75
129	Top Pro Specialties	63
101	Toro Co	.CV2-1
136	U S Chemical Storage	
107	United Horticultural Supply	
163	Van Waters and Rogers	
108	West Coast Turf	11

This index is provided as an additional service. The publisher does not assume any liability for errors or omissions.